10. ADVISORY BODY APPOINTMENTS
Staff recommends City Council make appointments to fill the vacancies on the various
Advisory Bodies for two-year terms expiring on December 31, 2024.



COMMISSIONER TERMS

“Vacancies “at-a-glance”

As of 09/17/2024

AYALA PEREZ RAMIREZ RIOS VALENCIA
Art in Public Places International
Art in Public Places Historical Heritage Historical Heritage Historical Heritage Friendship
Community Promotion International International Friendship International Friendship Senior Citizens
Historical Heritage Friendship Planning Public Safety Youth (3)
Youth (3) Youth (3) Youth (3) Youth (3)

Members of all City boards, commissions or committees shall be for at least six months prior to appointment, residents of the
City of Norwalk, business owners in the City of Norwalk, or property owners in the City of Norwalk.

Commissioner Advisory Body Appointee Present Term

Vacant Community Promotion Commission Ayala -12/31/24
Ang, David Community Promotion Commission Valencia 2/20/24-12/31/24
Beacham, Sontue Community Promotion Commission Perez 12/5/23-12/31/24
Leon, Armida Community Promotion Commission Ramirez 2/7/23-12/31/24
Sanchez Jr, Arturo Community Promotion Commission Rios 1/17/23-12/31/24
Vacant Historical Heritage Commission Ayala -12/31/24
Vacant Historical Heritage Commission Perez -12/31/24
Vacant Historical Heritage Commission Ramirez -12/31/24
Vacant Historical Heritage Commission Rios -12/31/24
Corona, Gina Historical Heritage Commission Perez 4/2/24-12/31/24
Greenidge, Marcelle Historical Heritage Commission Valencia 3/21/23-12/31/24
Hardy, Marlene Historical Heritage Commission Ayala 1/17/23-12/31/24
Hidalgo, Ericka Historical Heritage Commission Rios 2/7/23-12/31/24
Hernandez, Alex Historical Heritage Commission Ramirez 2/7/23-12/31/24
Pavon, Claudia Carolina Historical Heritage Commission Valencia 1/17/23-12/31/24
Flores, Sylvia International Friendship Commission Ayala 8/06/24-12/31/24
Vacant International Friendship Commission Perez -12/31/24
Vacant International Friendship Commission Ramirez -12/31/24
Vacant International Friendship Commission Rios -12/31/24
Vacant International Friendship Commission Valencia -12/31/24
Armendarez, Anthony Parks & Recreation Commission Rios 1/16/24-12/31/24
Berberabe, Francisco Parks & Recreation Commission Perez 1/17/23-12/31/24
Carbajal, Maria Parks & Recreation Commission Valencia 1/17/23-12/31/24
Garcia, Steve Parks & Recreation Commission Ramirez 2/7/23-12/31/24
Hernandez, Alejandra Parks & Recreation Commission Rios 1/17/23-12/31/24
Juan, Victor Parks & Recreation Commission Ayala 1/17/23-12/31/24
King, David Parks & Recreation Commission Perez 1/17/23-12/31/24
Martinez, Briana Parks & Recreation Commission Ayala 1/17/23-12/31/24
Napier, Monique Parks & Recreation Commission Ramirez 1/17/23-12/31/24
Valenzuela, Don Parks & Recreation Commission Valencia 11/7/123-12/31/24
Apodaca, Kimberly Planning Commission Perez 12/13/22-12/08/26
Barragan, Rosa Planning Commission Rios 4/7/20-12/10/24
Lopez, Linda Planning Commission Ayala 12/13/22-12/08/26
Nuno, Evelyn Planning Commission Valencia 7/16/24-12/10/24
Vacant Planning Commission Ramirez -12/10/24
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COMMISSIONER TERMS

Commissioner

Advisory Body

Appointee

As of 09/17/2024

Present Term

Vacant

Apodaca, Kim

Brizuela, Elmer
Fernandez-Silva, Ray
Greenidge, Marcelle
Hoskins, Patricia
LeGaspi, Richard

Peria, Petra

Rodriguez, Dr. Stephanie
Rosoff, Michael

Vacant

Contreras, Rachel
Mesa, Martha
Serrano, Esperanza
Tasker, Angela

Acosta, Scherise

Barth, Phyllis

Free, Espie

Garcia, Andrea

Greenidge, Marcelle
LeGaspi, Richard
Reyes-Castro, Elfega Arely
Santos, Alondra

Stodola, Mary

Tasker, Angela

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

Commissioner

Public Safety Commission
Public Safety Commission
Public Safety Commission
Public Safety Commission
Public Safety Commission
Public Safety Commission
Public Safety Commission
Public Safety Commission
Public Safety Commission
Public Safety Commission

Senior Citizens Commission
Senior Citizens Commission
Senior Citizens Commission
Senior Citizens Commission
Senior Citizens Commission

Social Services Commission
Social Services Commission
Social Services Commission
Social Services Commission
Social Services Commission
Social Services Commission
Social Services Commission
Social Services Commission
Social Services Commission
Social Services Commission

Youth Commission
Youth Commission
Youth Commission
Youth Commission
Youth Commission
Youth Commission
Youth Commission
Youth Commission
Youth Commission
Youth Commission
Youth Commission
Youth Commission
Youth Commission
Youth Commission
Youth Commission

Advisory Body

Rios
Perez
Ramirez
Ayala
Valencia
Valencia
Ayala
Ramirez
Perez
Rios

Valencia
Rios
Ramirez
Perez
Ayala

Ramirez
Perez
Valencia
Ramirez
Perez
Valencia
Ayala
Rios
Rios
Ayala

Ayala
Ayala
Ayala
Perez
Perez
Perez
Ramirez
Ramirez
Ramirez
Rios
Rios
Rios
Valencia
Valencia
Valencia

Appointed

-12/31/24
4/16/24-12/31/24
6/18/24-12/31/24
1/17/23-12/31/24
4/18/23-12/31/24
1/17/23-12/31/24
1/17/23-12/31/24

2/7/23-12/31/24
1/17/23-12/31/24
1/17/23-12/31/24

-12/31/24
1/17/23-12/31/24
1/17/23-12/31/24
1/17/23-12/31/24

8/6/24-12/31/24

1/17/23-12/31/24
1/17/23-12/31-24

7/5123-12/31/24

8/6/24-12/31/24
3/21/23-12/31/24
1/17/23-12/31/24
1/17/23-12/31/24

2/7/23-12/31/24
1/17/23-12/31/24
1/17/23-12/31/24

-12/31/24
-12/31/24
-12/31/24
-12/31/24
-12/31/24
-12/31/24
-12/31/24
-12/31/24
-12/31/24
-12/31/24
-12/31/24
-12/31/24
-12/31/24
-12/31/24
-12/31/24

Present Term

Apodaca, Kim Art in Public Places Committee City Rep Appointed by Perez 1/17/123-12/31/24
LeGaspi, Natalie Art in Public Places Committee City Rep Appointed by Rios 1/17/123-12/31/24
Solis, Pilar Art in Public Places Committee City Rep Appointed by Valencia 12/5/23-12/31/24
Vacant Art in Public Places Committee City Rep Appointed by Ayala -12/31/24
Vacant Art in Public Places Committee City Rep Appointed by Ramirez -1231/24
Art in Public Places Advisory Committee

NMC §15.44.060 A: Designation

Vega, Luis Art In Public Places Committee Outside Auth w/Expertise in Art Indefinite
Vacant Art in Public Places Committee Community Rep Indefinite
Vacant Art in Public Places Committee Bus./Community College Rep Indefinite
Lopez, Linda Art in Public Places Committee Planning Rep 12/13/22-12/08/26
Juan, Victor Art in Public Places Committee P&R Appointee 1/17/23-12/31/24
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